Item Qtde
07 1
30 1
10 1
1 1
18 2
20 2
25 1
16 1

15 1

Sistema do combustivel 8800

Codigo Obs:

84515652 Mangueira

84515636 Mangueira

84539092 Mangueira

84544512 Mangueira

84334784 Mangueira

87651419 Mangueira

87235399 Mangueira

87651416 Tubo

87651418 Tubo

Item Qtde
04 2
01 1
08 2
17 2
12 2
36 2

Codigo
84548909
521872
87653572
150018
84014046
82039348

Obs:
Adaptador
Adaptador
Adaptador
Adaptador

Cotovelo

Abracadeira



